
 
 

 
 

 

                     Stoke Mandeville Combined School 
                                     Caring, Inspiring and Achieving Together 

  

Lower Road 

                              Stoke Mandeville 

Headteacher:  Mrs E Stewart B.Ed. Hons (Lon) NPQH                                                                   Aylesbury 

office@stokemandeville.bucks.sch.uk                    Buckinghamshire  

www.stokemandeville.bucks.sch.uk                HP22 5XA 

Telephone 01296 612371 

 

Term Dates 23/24 
 

Term School Opens Last Day Before Holiday 

Autumn Term '23 Tuesday 5th September Thursday 19th October 

 Monday 30th October Tuesday 19th December 

   

Spring Term ’24 Thursday 4th January Friday 9th February 

 Tuesday 20th February Thursday 28th March 

   

Summer Term ’24 Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

 Tuesday 4th June Tuesday 23rd July 

 

Inset Days: 1st September 2023, 4th September 2023, 20th October 2023, 19th February 2024, 3rd June 2024 

Bank Holidays During Term Time: 6th May 2024 

 

Term Dates 24/25 
 

The following dates are proposed by Buckinghamshire Council and may be subject to 

change and may not yet include all inset days 

 

Term School Opens Last Day Before Holiday 

Autumn Term '24 Wednesday 4th September Friday 25th October 

 Monday 4th November Friday 20th December 

   

Spring Term ’25 Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 

 Monday 24th February  Friday 4th April 

   

Summer Term ’25 Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 

 Monday 2nd  June Wednesday 23rd July 

 

Inset Days: 3rd September 2024 (remaining four inset days to be confirmed) 

Bank Holidays During Term Time: 5th May 2025 
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